	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T2)


	DATE
	07/28/2013

	RESULT
	O’Fallon Blues Won The Game by 19 runs

	TOSS

	O’Fallon Blues Won The Toss & Elected To Bat

	UMPIRES
	Spartans

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	Gautam


	O’FALLON BLUES INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	SANTOSH
	RUN OUT
	11
	0
	0

	2
	BHASKAR
	C. NIRMAL B. RAMI
	22
	0
	0

	3
	MOULY
	C.SPARS   B. KARTHIK
	0
	0
	0

	4
	RAMAKANTH
	RETIRED HURT
	11
	0
	0

	5
	RAJESH 
	NOT OUT
	36
	2
	0

	6
	PAVAN
	C.XXX B. RAMI
	1
	0
	0

	7
	SIVAJI
	C. RAJU B. KARTHIK
	0
	0
	0

	8
	SIVA
	C. RAJU B. KARTHIK
	0
	0
	0

	9
	JAI
	C> SPARS B.MUNNANGI
	2
	0
	0

	10
	SAMEER 
	RUN OUT
	1
	0
	0

	11
	GAUTAM (SUPER SUB)
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	2
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 OVERS 89/8
	
	
	


	IK BLAZERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	NIRMAL
	3
	0
	13
	0

	2
	RAMI
	4
	1
	26
	2

	3
	KARTHIK
	4
	0
	17
	3

	4
	MUNNANGI
	4
	0
	27
	3

	5
	
	
	
	
	


	IK BLAZERS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	RK
	C. BHASKAR B.JAI
	0
	0
	0

	2
	KAUS
	C. RAJESH B. GAUTAM
	5
	0
	0

	3
	SPARS
	B. GAUTAM
	1
	0
	0

	4
	RAMI
	C. RAJESH B. GAUTAM
	2
	0
	0

	5
	RAJU
	RUN OUT RAJESH
	1
	0
	0

	6
	NIRMAL
	C. SANTOSH B. GAUTAM
	21
	1
	0

	7
	SRINI D
	C. BHASKAR B. GAUTAM
	11
	0
	0

	8
	KARTHIK
	NOT OUT
	14
	0
	0

	9
	SRINI MUNNANGI
	NOT OUT
	1
	0
	0

	10
	UN RECOGNIZED
	DNB
	
	0
	0

	11
	
	DNB
	
	0
	0

	
	Extras
	4
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15  OVERS 70/7
	
	
	


	O’FALLON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	JAI
	4
	1
	22
	1

	2
	SAMEER
	4
	0
	18
	0

	3
	GAUTAM
	4
	0
	12
	5

	4
	RAJESH
	3
	0
	11
	0


